City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed ] Mailed to:

DFaxed to: ] Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 12/24/2025 0530 HRS TO 12/25/2025 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: ] Paper [VIElectronic Cvideo Tape [ Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 12/25/2025 0540

[date] [time]

Forwarded to:

[date] [time

Record reviewed byzfﬂ_&é/—m o 228z P24 T
[date] [time]

Request completed by: JWHITCOMB 12/25/2025 0540
[date] [time]

I:lFaxing to:

I:l Personal delivery

I:I E-mail to:

DRegular mail

other:

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

D Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)
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Printed on December 25, 2025

CFs

NPD25-09726

NPD25-09727

NPD25-09692

NPD25-09728

NPD25-09729

NPD25-09732

NPD25-08733

NPD25-09734

NPD25-09735

NPD25-09736

NPD25-09737

NPD25-09740

NPD25-09741

NPD25-09742

NPD25-09743

Date/Time

12/24/25 07:17:58

12/24/25 08:38:09

12/24/25 10:12:00

12/24/25 12:29:59

12/24/25 13:40:22

12/24/25 15:03:47

12/24/25 16:44:23

12/24/25 18:18:41

12/24/25 18:53:15

12/24/25 20:03:54

12/24/25 20:24:50

12/24/25 22:43:43

12/25/25 00:00:55

12/25/25 01:16:23

12/25/25 03:57:40

Total Records: 15

Street

GLENWOOD AVE

SCOTT ST

W RIVERVIEW AV

E WASHINGTON ST

SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST

GLENWOOD AV

W MAUMEE AV

WOOD DR

LEMANS DR

SCOTT ST

OHIO ST

CORD 424

OAKWOOD AV

Call Type Call Details

ASSIST, GENERAL
ALARMS

TRAFFIC STOP WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED
JUVENILE

UNLOCK

VEHICLE FIRE

BEAT PTL

WARNING ISSUED FOR NO TAILLIGHTS

TRAFFIC STOP

DIRECTED PATROL

DRIVING CP ADVISED OF COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT 2 VEH NON INJ
SUSPICIOUS OFFICER SPOKE WITH SUBJECT

ACCIDENT; ALCOHOL ALISON HERNANDEZ 27 YO CITED FOR
ovI

911 HANG UP AREA CHECKED ALL OKAY

DIRECTED PATROL
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